
●女子成績

集計

行動 生活 知識 態度

50 20 26 4

17 旭川東

28 釧路湖陵

6 北広島

14 小樽潮陵

22 北見北斗

12 室蘭栄

合計 順
位体力

１日目
体力
２日目

歩行
１日目

歩行
２日目

定点
装備

行動中
装備

設営 炊事 天気図
課題
テスト

計画書
記録
１日目

記録
２日目

地点
確認

行動中
テスト

マナー
等

No. 学校名

3.667 20.000 4.929 5.000 6.000 4.000 5.000 5.000 3.500 9.280 1.800 1.500 1.500 1.600 3.000 4.000

1.700 7.560 1.800 0.900 1.500 0.600 3.000

18.333 20.000 4.786 5.000 3.500 4.000 4.400 5.000 2.800 5.200 1.800 1.500 1.500 1.000 3.000 4.000

2.500 6.840 2.000 1.200 1.500 1.400 3.000

2.000 20.000 4.857 5.000 5.000 4.000 4.600 5.000 2.000 7.480 1.800 1.200 1.500 0.800 3.000 4.000

11.333 20.000 4.786 5.000 5.500 4.000 3.400 5.000 1.500 6.720 1.400 1.200 1.500 1.000 3.000 3.500

20 20 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 12 2 1.5 1.5 2 3 4 100

79.775

85.819

72.237

78.839

2

1

4
3

審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外

審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外 審査対象外

42.060

43.440

※２名で参加

※２名で参加


