●女子成績

集計		行動				生活											態度	合計	順	1
		50				20				26							4			
		体力 1日目	体力 2 日目	步行 1日目	歩行 2 日目	 定点 装備	行動中 装備	設営	炊事	天気図	課題 テスト	計画書	記録 1日目	記録 2日目	地点 確認	行動中 テスト	マナー 等	ПР	位	
No.	学校名	20	20	5	5	6	4	5	5	4	12	2	1.5	1.5	2	3	4	100		
17	旭川東	3.667	20.000	4.929	5.000	6.000	4.000	5.000	5.000	3.500	9.280	1.800	1.500	1.500	1.600	3.000	4.000	79.775	2	2
28	釧路湖陵	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	1.700	7.560	1.800	0.900	1.500	0.600	3.000	審査対象外	42.060] }
6	北広島	18.333	20.000	4.786	5.000	3.500	4.000	4.400	5.000	2.800	5.200	1.800	1.500	1.500	1.000	3.000	4.000	85.819	1	
14	小樽潮陵	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	審査対象外	2.500	6.840	2.000	1.200	1.500	1.400	3.000	審査対象外	43.440		٤
22	北見北斗	2.000	20.000	4.857	5.000	5.000	4.000	4.600	5.000	2.000	7.480	1.800	1.200	1.500	0.800	3.000	4.000	72.237	4	1
12	室蘭栄	11.333	20.000	4.786	5.000	5.500	4.000	3.400	5.000	1.500	6.720	1.400	1.200	1.500	1.000	3.000	3.500	78.839	3	3
																				1
																				1
																				1
																				1

※2名で参加

※2名で参加